gue Schedule

Thursday
TEAM NUMBER and NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NUMBER EMAIL
1 Damit Dan Dan Jenkin Cell 815-494-2702
2 5Fella's Matt Bortoli Cell 815-494-1994
3 UpinYoé6rill Tony Parlapiano Home 988-4596
4  LaFamiglia e Amici Michael Borota Home 815-979-1291  michaelb528@comcast.net
5  Goodfellas Mike Ferro Home 815-988-9058  thetoolmaker7@aol.com
6  Da Big La Bocce Corey Stout Cell 815-218-5085
7  Bad Boys Mike Binger Cell 815-289-7320
8  Schweddy Balls Brent Bowden Cell 815-484-3773 lbnme92@comcast.net
9  Walkers and Rollers Joe Paravala Cell 815-988-3182
Thursday, 5/9/2024 Thursday, 5/16/2024
‘lat 6 6:30pm Court 1 5atl 6:30pm Court 1
8 at 9 6:30pm Court 2 6at 2 6:30pm Court 2
2at7 6:30pm Court 3 4 at7 6:30pm Court 3
4 at 3 8:00pm Court 2 3at 9 8:00pm Court 3
Thursday, 5/23/2024 Thursday, 5/30/2024
9 at 4 6:30pm Court 1 6 at 4 6:30pm Court 1
8 at 6 6:30pm Court 2 7af 3 6:30pm Court 2
2ath 6:30pm Court 3 lat 2 6:30pm Court 3
lat 7 8:00pm Court 1 5aft 8 8:00pm Court 1
Thursday, 6/6/2024 Thursday, 6/13/2024
3até 6:30pm Court 1 1lat 4 6:30pm Court 1
4ath 6:30pm Court 2 2at 8 6:30pm Court 2
8 at 1 6:30pm Court 3 5at 3 6:30pm Court 3
9at 7 8:00pm Court 3 6 at 9 8:00pm Court 2
Thursday, 6/20/2024 Thursday, 6/27/2024
9ath 6:30pm Court 1 5at7 6:30pm Court 1
7 at 8 6:30pm Court 2 2'ar3 6:30pm Court 2
3atl 6:30pm Court 3 8 at 4 6:30pm Court 3
4at 2 8:00pm Court 2 lat 9 8:00pm Court 2
Thursday, 7/11/2024 Thursday, 7/18/2024
9at 2 6:30pm Court 1 3at 4 6:30pm Court 1
3aft 8 6:30pm Court 2 7ate 6:30pm Court 2
6ath 6:30pm Court 3 6 at 1 6:30pm Court 3
7 at 1 8:00pm Court 3 9at8  8:00pm Court 1
Thursday, 7/25/2024 Thursday, 8/1/2024
8at7 6:30pm Court 1 5atf 2 6:30pm Court 1
lat 5 6:30pm Court 2 6 at 8 6:30pm Court 2
2até6 6:30pm Court 3 9at 3 6:30pm Court 3
4at 9 8:00pm Court 3 7 at 4 8:00pm Court 2
Thursday, 8/8/2024 Thursday, 8/15/2024
4 at 6 6:30pm Court 1 5at 4 6:30pm Court 1
2 atl 6:30pm Court 2 lat 8 6:30pm Court 2
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6:30pm
8:00pm
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Thursday, 8/22/2024

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
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Thursday, 9/5/2024

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm

Court 1
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Court 3
Court 2

League Schedule
Thursday

7 at 9
6 at 3

5at 9
2at 4
lat 3
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6:30pm
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Thursday, 8/29/2024

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm

Thursday, 9/12/2024

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm

Court 3
Court 2
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Court 2
Court 3
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 3
Court 3
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